Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Thompson - (551277) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.27
1:19.31
1:19.57
1:19.59
1:19.64
1:19.69
1:19.90
1:21.23
1:22.31
1:24.07
1:24.48
1:28.56
1:29.44
1:39.53
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Date

20/10/19
22/09/19
13/07/19
24/1118
23/09/18
24/06/18
13/05/18

Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Last Chance Open Meet

Leicester Sharks Summer Splash

Flitwick Open 2019

Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Leighton Buzzard Springboard Open Meet 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Meet

Flitwick Open 2019

Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019
Leicester Sharks Summer Splash
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Leighton Buzzard Springboard Open Meet 2018
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1:19.90
1:22.31
1:24.07
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1:28.56
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Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
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